
S
o

u
th

 D
e

v
o

n
 R

a
ilw

a
y

 – W
orking Tim

etable For M
onday 6

th A
pril 2009

Table 400
Sheet 1 of 2  

U
P – SIN

G
LE

M
ethod of W

orking: B
uckfastleigh to B

ishops B
ridge – E

lectric K
ey Token; B

ishops B
ridge to Totnes – O

ne Train W
orking w

ith Train S
taff

C
lass

G
F

D
C

C
C

F
C

C
C

C
C

P
ilot Loco

Train Loco
6435

6435
5526

6435
5786

5526
6435

5786
5526

5786
6435

5526
Train S

et
Light

G
oods

A
(1)

B
(2)

G
(5)

B
(5)

G
oods

G
(5)

B
(5)

G
(5)

G
oods

B
(5)

O
n R

ear
A

D
X

B
uckfastleigh

Yard (4)
Yard (1)

P
lat

P
lat

P
lat

Loop
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
Loop

P
lat

D
ep

08.00
09.10

10.00
10.45

11.30
12.03

12.20
13.00

14.15
14.48

15.05
B

ishops B
ridge

A
rr

08.13
10x58

11x43
12.16

12x33
13x13

14x28
15.01

15x18
M

ain
E

x S
dgs

M
ain

M
ain

Loop
Loop

Loop
Loop

Loop
Loop

Loop
Loop

D
ep

Light to
08.33

09/23
10/13

11.03
11.48

S
hunt to

12.38
13.18

14.33
S

hunt to
15.23

Staverton
A

rr
S

idings
10.14

11.04
11.49

S
idings

12.39
13.19

14.34
S

idings
15.24

D
ep

08/35
09/24

10.15
11.05

11.50
12.40

13.20
14.35

15.25
D

ock S
iding

N
appers H

alt
D

ep
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
Totnes

A
rr

08.47
09.36

10.27
11.17

12.02
12.52

13.32
14.47

15.37
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat

D
O

W
N

 – SIN
G

LE
M

ethod of W
orking: Totnes to B

ishops B
ridge – O

ne Train W
orking w

ith Train S
taff; B

ishops B
ridge to B

uckfastleigh – E
lectric K

ey Token
C

lass
F

D
C

C
C

C
F

C
C

P
ilot Loco

Train Loco
6435

5526
6435

5786
5526

5786
6435

5526
5786

Train S
et

G
oods

A
(1)

B
(2)

G
(5)

B
(5)

G
(5)

G
oods

B
(5)

G
(5)

O
n R

ear
A

D
X

Totnes
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
D

ep
09.07

09.50
10.47

11.32
12.22

13.02
14.17

15.07
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
S

taff
N

appers H
alt

D
ep

D
ock S

iding
Staverton

A
rr

10.59
11.44

12.34
13.14

14.29
15.19

D
ep

09/19
10/02

11.00
11.45

12.35
13.15

14.30
15.20

B
ishops B

ridge
A

rr
09x20

10x03
Loop

Loop
M

ain
M

ain
M

ain
M

ain
E

x S
idings

M
ain

M
ain

D
ep

09.27
10.17

11/02
11/47

12/37
13/17

13.47
14/32

15/22
B

uckfastleigh
A

rr
09x40

10x30
11.15

12x00
12.50

13.30
14x00

14x45
15.35

Loop
Yard (1)

P
lat

P
lat

P
lat

P
lat

Loop
P

lat
P

lat



S
o

u
th

 D
e

v
o

n
 R

a
ilw

a
y

 – W
orking Tim

etable For M
onday 6

th A
pril 2009

Table 400
Sheet 2 of 2  

U
P – SIN

G
LE

M
ethod of W

orking: B
uckfastleigh to B

ishops B
ridge – E

lectric K
ey Token; B

ishops B
ridge to Totnes – O

ne Train W
orking w

ith Train S
taff

C
lass

C
C

P
ilot Loco

Train Loco
5786

5526
Train S

et
G

(5)
A

(2)
O

n R
ear

B
uckfastleigh

P
lat

P
lat

D
ep

15.45
16.35

B
ishops B

ridge
A

rr
15x58

16x48
Loop

Loop
D

ep
16.03

16.53
Staverton

A
rr

16.04
16.54

D
ep

16.05
16.55

D
ock S

iding
N

appers H
alt

D
ep

S
taff

S
taff

Totnes
A

rr
16.17

17.07
P

lat
P

lat

D
O

W
N

 – SIN
G

LE
M

ethod of W
orking: Totnes to B

ishops B
ridge – O

ne Train W
orking w

ith Train S
taff; B

ishops B
ridge to B

uckfastleigh – E
lectric K

ey Token
C

lass
C

G
C

C
P

ilot Loco
Train Loco

5526
6435

5786
5526

Train S
et

B
(5)

Light
G

(5)
A

(2)
O

n R
ear

Totnes
P

lat
P

lat
P

lat
D

ep
15.47

16.37
17.15

S
taff

S
taff

S
taff

N
appers H

alt
D

ep
D

ock S
iding

Staverton
A

rr
15.59

16.49
17.27

D
ep

16.00
16.50

17.28
B

ishops B
ridge

A
rr

M
ain

E
x S

idings
M

ain
M

ain
D

ep
16/02

16.18
16/52

17/30
B

uckfastleigh
A

rr
16.15

16x31
17.05

17.43
P

lat
Yard

P
lat

P
lat



N
otes for M

onday 5
 

 th
   A

pril 2009
 

 

4 Locom
otives in steam

:
6435 (B

ritish R
ailw

ays green) – B
ranch G

oods + B
.R

 B
ranch P

assenger
5526 (B

ritish R
ailw

ays black) – A
uto services + B

.R
 C

arm
ine &

 C
ream

 S
et

5786 (G
.W

.R
 B

lack (tem
p)) – C

hocolate &
 C

ream
 (G

W
) S

et

G
oods train to be form

ed of B
.R

 stock

S
et G

(5) form
ed of C

hocolate and C
ream

 stock form
ed: 7377, 4805, 4802, 4785, 1295

S
et A

(1) form
ed of W

225

S
et A

(2) form
ed of W

225 + W
228

S
et B

(2) form
ed of W

1645 + W
6515

S
et B

(5) form
ed of W

1645, W
6515, 1917, 4496, 15644

S
ervices m

arked “A
D

X
” – A

uto Train D
river E

xperience runs (no public access).

 


